
S/NO. NAME ADDRESS

CATEGORY MCK/A1/2022-2024 Supply and Delivery of General and 
Printed Office Supplies e.g. Stationery Photocopying Paper, Toner 

Cartridges and Computer Consumables e.t.c.
1 Mirmac Prime Enterprises P.O Box 4698-20100 Nakuru
2 Marwal Enterprises P.O BOX 26146-00504 Nairobi
3 Epitome Supply Limited P.O BOX 43430-00100 Nairobi
4 Cytex Enterprise Limited P.O BOX 47027-0100 Nairobi
5 Debbjoe Supplies P.O BOX 22104-0100 Nairobi
6 CAMP Stationers P.O BOX 55097-00200 Nairobi
7 Kahiga Signature Supplies P.O BOX 19968-00100 Nairobi
8 Berwaki Africa Limited P.OBOX 17465-00100 Nairobi
9 Prosup Limited P.O BOX 56672-00200 Nairobi
10 Bigisell Supplies & Services P.O BOX 50794-00200 Nairobi

11
Speciality General Suppliers LTD

P.O BOX 303-00100 Nairobi

12 Jaccytech Agencies P.O BOX 29264-00100 Nairobi
13 Lizmart Agencies Limited P.O BOX 2919-00200 Nairobi
14 Penamer Company Limited P.O BOX 13887-00400 Nairobi
15 Promo Masters Limited P.O BOX 35322-00100 Nairobi
16 Reycm Suppliers  P.O BOX 20395-00200 Nairobi
17 Evanack Limited P.O BOX 7661-00200 Nairobi
18 Lisamu Ventures P.O BOX 59522-00100 Nairobilisamu

19 Citydeep Konya limited shift

20 Belvic Express supplies Po box '00519-00-Mulolongo
21 Delison Company ltd Po box 36593-00200-Nairobi
22 Harrtech Investment ltd Po box 26070-00504-Nairobi
23 Toner Star Enterprises Po box 990-00200-Nairobi
24 Penamer Company ltd Po box 13887 -Nairobi
25 Castel Technologies ltd Po box 16410 -00100 Nairobi
26 Pemco Enterprises ltd Po box 5819 -0200 Nairobi
27 Ansel Brands Solutions Po box 14385 -0800 Nairobi
28 SilverLink  K  Ltd Po box 484 -90300 Makueni
29 Jalda Agencies Po box 74590 -00200 Nairobi
30 Weklean Services ltd Po box 47027-00200 Nairobi
31 Flottech enterprises Po box 52825-00200 Nairobi
32 Wandia Kenya ltd Po box 8505-00200 Nairobi
33 Lavexis General Supplies Po box 48453-00100 Nairobi
34 Prosup Limited Po box 56672-00200 Nairobi
35 Heiltz Tech Po box 47986 -00100 Nairobi
36 Pinnacore Kenya ltd Po box 9037 -00300 Nairobi
37 Future Vigor Enterprises Limited PO BOX 35228-00200 NAIROBI
38  Ecozeal Solutions PO BOX 20125-00200 NAIROBI
39  Fedama Agencies PO BOX 123-00217 LIMURU
40 Urbantech Enterprises PO BOX 440 - 00100 NAIROBI
41 Deicom Enterprises PO BOX 405- 00605 NAIROBI
42 Gikei Business Solutions PO BOX 3229 - 00100 NAIROBI
43 Masterly Enterprenuers Ltd PO BOX 2701- 90100 MACHAKOS
44 Wanyaka General Supplies Co. Ltd PO BOX 10556 - 00400 NAIROBI
45 Kajowi Enterprises Limited PO BOX 28125 - 00200 NAIROBI
46 Neski Investments Limited PO BOX 54693 - 00200 NAIROBI
47 Jepco services and renovators LTD PO BOX 41377 - 00100 NAIROBI
48 Delipet Enterprises P.O BOX 1030-10200 Muranga
49 Eagles Height Investments P.O BOX 93034-80102 Mombasa
50 Mberika General Supplies Limited P.O BOX162-60020 Kianjai

51 Kenya Toner & Ink Suppliers Limited P.O BOX 55097-00200 Nairobi
52 Colour Clan East African P.O BOX 18182-00100 Nairobi
53 Eustan Solutions P.O BOX 530-01030
54 Smartspring General Investemnt ltdP.O BOX 28-00100 Nairobi
55 Sage Solutions Limited 5-00519 Mlolongo
56 Bon-Lee world wide solutions 2861-00100 Nairobi
57 Wall street distribution agency ltd 54495-00200



58 Rosawam company 85-10106 Othaya
59 Blimanjos limited 1257-01000 Thika
60 Apexio company 50498-00200
61 Steveelee Suppliers 10101-511 Karatina
62 Kiwach Consultants & Logistics 10684-00100 Nairobi
63 SizLean Enterprises 53260-00200 Nairobi
64 Clear Choice Suppliers 13696 Nakuru
65 Havinjah Investments 521-00216 kiambu
66 Swift Venture ltd 19025-00100
67 Dynatech Solutions 60142-00200 Nairobi
68 Shanny Enterprises Limited 76237-00508 Nairobi
69 Jekasa Ventures &Suppliers 21070-00505 Nairobi
70 Mercury Services Limited 55120-00200 Nairobi
71 Awesome Kenya Limited 12401-00100 Nairobi
72 Ansel Brands Solutions 143-00800 Nairobi
73 Faiba Powered Solutions Limited 46325-00200
74 Nelig group limited  33235 00600 Ngara RD
75 Jwante impact ennterprises Po Box 14577 Nairobi
76 Gipams resolution 6200-00300 Nairobi
77 Jopatex Agencies 54533-00200 NAIROBI
78 Tridel investment ltd 3589-00100
79 Unique upgrade international 7411-00200
80 Citymax solutions 440-0100
81 Coyaba enterprises ltd 31122-0600
82 Boscastle enterprise 15680-00100
83 Morven kester(EA)LTD 30016-00100
84 Josan Office Supplies 105304,00100,Nairobi
85 Shammer Business Solutions 105304-00100, Nairobi
86 Gihonesto General Supplies 11485-00100, Nairobi
87 Firm Pace Ventures 35128-00200, Nairobi
88 Malbest enterprises 253-00200, Nairobi

89 Bradrian Investments 88116-80100, Mombasa
90 Cyntak Ventures ltd 123-20100, Nakuru
91 Trix Reproprint P.o Box 9474-00300 Nairobi
92 Wonder B- Double Investments 1478-50200,Bungoma
93 Spacex Solutions 74592-00200,Nairobi
94 Lucky Price Limited 54397-00200,Nairobi
95 Dajim Distributors 4669-00200
96 Blissbeam Limited 23158
97  Lefeu Business Solutions 55398-00200

98  Mwiwandii Enterprises 13887-00400, Nairobi
90 Kagua Prime Ltd P.O BOX 1605-20100 Nakuru
91 Petenatt Enterprises P.O BOX 78456-00507 Nairobi
92 Eastridge Enterprises P.O BOX 13796-00800 Nairobi
93 Somlak General Supplies P.O BOX 5430-00200 Nairobi
94 Morlama Solutions P.O BOX 982-40109 Mtwapa
95 Benq System & Supplies Limited P.O BOX 7556-00200 Nairobi
96 Reliance Office Supplies P.O BOX 14313-00400 Nairobi
97 Faibra Ventures P.O BOX 88116-80100 Mombasa
98 Stopthree Investment P.O BOX 8713-00200 Nairobi
99 Chariken Officexpress P.O BOX 79056-00400 Nairobi
100 Sparkling Business Solutions P.O BOX 103032-00101 Nairobi
101 Lucky Seven Ventures Ltd P.O BOX 64213-00620 Nairobi
102 Cyfena Company Limited P.O BOX 46261-00100 Nairobi
103 Wamu Logistics Ltd P.O BOX 79437-00200 Nairobi
104 Prime Gift Agencies P.O BOX 22024-00100 Nairobi
105 Baltex Company limited P.O BOX 3351-20100 Nakuru
106 Naicy Traders P.O BOX 50288-00200 Machakos
107 Stejapat Enterprises Po box 2314 -00200 Nairobi
108 Twinax Logistics Solutions Po box 62075-00200 Nairobi
109 Ecozeal Solutions Po box 20125-00200 Nairobi
110 Barnet Systems Po box 4018-00100 Nairobi
111 Supervintage Services ltd Po box 10642-00400 Nairobi



112 Shysnky Enterprises Po box 49943-00100 Nairobi
113 Eden Blooms ltd Po box 7343-00300 Nairobi
114 Northholt Enterprises Po box 68-00100 Nairobi
115 Artxpress Solutions ltd Po box 15680-00100 Nairobi
116 Janzik Enterprises Po box 73645-00100 Nairobi
117 Ovamax General Supplies Po box 70643-00400 Nairobi
118 Perisack Enterprises Limited P.O BOX 1132-00902,Kiambu
119 Gladisper Enterprises Ltd P.O BOX 1132-00902,Kiambu
120 Grapeline International Company Ltd P.o Box 1468-10100, Nyeri
121 Monever Enterprises Ltd P.o Box 34159-00100,Nairobi
122 Ekisumo Ventures P.O Box 105558- 00101 Jamia
123 Senkreed Ltd P.o Box 4397-00506, Nairobi
124 Pema General Suppliers P.o Box 70634-00400, Nairobi
125 Kosawa Technologies Ltd P.o Box  private bag 20406, Sotik
126 Skypride Enterprise P.o Box 1213-00100, Nairobi
127 Neo-Eudan Ventures Ltd P.o Box 27848-00100, Nairobi

1 Shynsky Enterprise P.O box 49943-00100
2 Lisamu Ventures P.O box 59522-00100 Nairobi
3 Mwewa limited P.O box 794377-00200 Nairobi
4 Unique upgrade International P.O box 10998 Nairobi
5 Haddamac Technologies P.O box 36626-00100 Nairobi
6 Phisteca Ventures P.O Box 105558-00101 Nairobi
7 Northholtenterprises P.O box 36626-00100 Nairobi
8 Beneiz General Supplies ltd P.O box 11489-00400 Nairobi
9 Lavexis General Supplies P.O box 48453-00100 Nairobi
10 Shanny Enterprises ltd P.O box 76237-00508 Nairobi
11 Miale World P.O box 76237-00508 Nairobi
12 Skyton Leako Enterprises P.O box 28045-00100 Nairobi
13 Awesome Kenya Limited P.O box 12401-00100 Nairobi
14 Steel Corner ltd P.O box 10827-00400 Nairobi
15 Cyfenna Company ltd P.O box 46261-00100 Nairobi
16 Weklean Services P.O box 52825-00200 Nairobi
17 Tripple Bee Investments P.O box 39252-00100 Nairobi
18 Prime  Gift Agencies P.O box 22021-00300 Nairobi
19 Kluger Traders Ltd P.O box 73-00300 Nairobi
20 Delipet Enterprises P.O Box 1030-00100,Kiambu
21 Shonakim Company ltd P.O Box 351-30400, Baringo
22 Jaccytech Agencies P.O Box 29264-00100,Nairobi
23 Silverlink(K) limited P.O Box 484-90300,Makueni
24 Kagua prime ltd P.O Box 1005-20100, Nakuru
25 Furniture Dynamics ltd P.O Box 28739-00100,Nairobi
26 Pinnacore Kenya ltd P.O Box 9037-00300, Nairobi
27 DL Furniture & Accessories ltd P.O Box 81737-80100,Mombasa
28 Viable Deco Solutions ltd P.O Box 3734-00800

2930 Gee Designs ltd P.O Box 1949-00100,Nairobi
31 Munyuru Construction services ltd P.O BOX 651-00520, Nairobi
32 Wandia(K) ltd P.O Box 8505-00200,Nairobi
33 Apexio Company P.O Box 50498-00200,Nairobi
34 Set Concepts P.O BOX 18588-00100,Nairobi
35 Wamu Logistics P.O Box 79437-00200,Nairobi
36 Delison Company ltd Po box 36593-00200 Nairobi
37 Kajowi Enterprises limited Po box 28125-00200 Nairobi
38 Eastridge Enterprises Po box 13796 -00800 Nairobi
39 Beneiz General supplies Ltd Po box 11489-00400 Nairobi
40 Apicah Furniture ltd Po box 7961-00200 Nairobi
41 Rosawam Company Po box 85 -10106 Othaya
42 Artxpress Solutions ltd Po box 15680-00100 Nairobi
43 Jwante Impact Po box 14577-00100 Nairobi
44 Niferbii Supplies and General contractors Po box 2500-30100 Eldoret
45 Firm Pace Ventures Po box 35128-00200 Nairobi
46 Faibra Ventures Po box 88116-80100 Mombasa
47 Prosup Limited Po box 56672-00200 Nairobi

CATEGORY  MCK/A2/2022-2024 Supply and Delivery of Office Furniture, Furnishings & Fittings 



48 Haljolly Ventures Po box 7085-00100 Nairobi
49 Bon-Lee Worlwide Solutions Po box 2861-00100 Nairobi
50 Fastchoice Ltd Po box 4171-00506 Nairobi
51 Bradrian Investiments Po box 88116-80100 Mombasa
52 Berwaki Africa Ltd P.O.BOX 17465-00100 Nairobi
53 Moetech Ltd P.O.BOX 1264-00515 Nairobi
54 Wallstreet Distribtion Agency Ltd P.O.BOX 54495-00200 Nairobi
55 Cyntak Ventures Ltd P.O.BOX 123 - 20100 Nakuru

56 Mt Kenya Officemart Ltd P.O.BOX 13943-00400 Nairobi
57 Janzik Enterprises P.O.BOX 73645-00200 Nairobi
58 Perisack Enterprises Limited P.O BOX 1132-00902,Kikuyu
59 Liez General Supplies P.o Box 42-90401, Machakos
60 Gladisper  Enterprises Ltd P.O BOX 1132-00902,Kikuyu

1 Dajim Distributors P.O Box 4669,Nairobi
2 Pit Enterprises ltd 70643-00400
3 Neski Investments limited P.O Box 54693-00200,Nairobi
4 Irasoft Enterprise Solutions P.O Box 103928-00100,Nairobi
5 Expand Logix Limited P.O Box 40340-00100,Nairobi
6 Faben Solutions P.O Box 13796-00800,Nbi
7 Crystal Beam Solutions P.O BOX 25733-00100,Nbi
8 Rosawam Company P.O Box 85-10106,Othaya
9 CAPM Stationers P.O Box 55097-00200,Nairobi
10 Firm pace Investments P.O Box 35128-00200,Nairobi
12 Benq System & Supplies ltd P.O Box 7556-00200,Nairobi
13 Stopthree Investment P.O.BOX 8713-00200 Nairobi
14 Northholt Enterprises P.O.BOX 68-00100 Nairobi
15 Silverlink (K) Ltd P.O.BOX 484-90300 Makueni

16 Awesome Kenya Ltd P.O.BOX 12401-00100 Nairobi

17 Cenarion Enterprises Ltd P.O.BOX 18048-20100 Nakuru
18 Speciality General Suppliers Ltd P.O.BOX 13837-00800 Nairobi
19 Makajtech Solutions Ltd P.O.BOX 691-00520 Nairobi
20 Aseps Technologies Limited P.O BOX 18157-00100,NAIROB
21 Monever  Enterprises Ltd P.o Box 34159-00100,Nairobi
22 Senkreed Ltd P.o Box 4397-00506, Nairobi
23 Fahavi Computers Limited P. O Box 105550-00101 Nairobi

1 Lazvegas Creative Centre P.O Box 4811-00200 Nairobi
2 Epitome Supply limited P.O Box 43430-00100 Nairobi
3 Colourclan East African limited P.O Box 18182-00100 Nairobi

3 Arrow Displays limited P.O Box 14313-00400 Nairobi
4 Lertech Co Limited P.O Box 11811-00100 Nairobi

5 Michimedia P.O Box 4653-00506 Nairobi
6 Gikei business olutions and general merchants P.O Box 3229 - 00100 Nairobi
7 Nikumbuke enterprises P.O Box 45252- 00100 Nairobi
8 Miles Enterprises P.O Box 79425 - 00200 Nairobi
9 Shanny Enterprises ltd P.O box 76237-00508 Nairobi
10 Avatar creations limited P.O Box 71100-00300 Nairobi
11 Dajim distributors P.O Box 4669- 00200 Nairobi
12 tyjim company limited P.O Box 106121 -00101 Nairobi
13 Phisteca Ventures P.O Box 105558-00101 Nairobi
15 Merdina merchants P.O Box 79437-00200 Nairobi
16 Beneiz General Supplies ltd P.O box 11489-00400 Nairobi

17 Neski investments limited P.O Box 54693-00200 Nairobi
18 Espat solutions limited P.O Box 486-00625 Nirobi
19 Silverlink K limited P.O Box 484-90300 Makueni
20 Deupet Enterprises P.O Box 1030- 10200 Kiambu
22 Eureca prism limited P.O Box 671 - 00100 Nnairobi
23 Ace media limited P.O Box 425-00200 Nairobi
24 Spacex Solutions P.O Box 74592-00200 Nairobi

CATEGORY  MCK/A3/2022-2024 Supply of Computer Software and Licenses 

CATEGORY  MCK/A4/2022-2024 Provision of Design and Printing Services for Promotional Materials e.g. T-shirt, Caps, Calendars, Banners, Carrier Bags, Research Reports e.t.c.



25 Pinnacore limited P.O Box 9037-00300 Nairobi

26 Firm pace ventures P.O Box 35128 - 00200 Nairobi
27 Shammer business solutions P.O Box 105304-00101 Nairobi
28 Geoluck Art enterprises P.O Box 30178-00100 Nairobi
29 Gorgeous group co ltd P.O Box 30865-00100 Nairobi
30 Stop Three Investiments Po box 8713-00200 Nairobi
31 Jekasa Ventures& supplies Po box 21070-00505 Nairobi
32 Bon-Lee Worlwide Solutions Po box 2861-00100 Nairobi
35 Moetech Limited Po box 1264-00515 Nairobi
36 Artxpress Solutions ltd Po box 15680-00100 Nairobi
37 Faiba Powered Solutions Po box 46325-00200 Nairobi
38 SmartSpring General investiments ltd Po box 28-00100 Nairobi
39 Cyntak Ventures ltd Po box 123-20100 Nakuru
40 Smati Graphics Po box 26362-00100 Nairobi

42 Berwaki Africa Ltd Po box 17465-00100 Nairobi

43 Chogz Limited Po box 11811-00100 Nairobi
44 Mercury Services Limited               Po box 55120-00200 Nairobi
45 Janzik Enterprises ltd               Po box 73645-00200 Nairobi
46 Debbjoe Supplies Po box 22104-00100 Nairobi
47 Shysnky Enterprises Po box 49943-00100 Nairobi
48 Prime Gift Agencies Po box 22021-00100 Nairobi
49 Stewambo Investiment Po box 2279-00900 Nairobi
50 Baltex company limited P.O Box 3351-20100 Nakuru
51 Brighter day uniform P.O Box 7343-00300 Nairobi
52 Blimanjos limited P.O Box 1257-01000 Thika
53 Northholtenterprises P.O Box 36626-00100 Nairobi
54 Brown wood agencies P.O Box 13161 - 00100 Nairobi
55 Santience enterprises ltd P.O Box 665-20116,Nairobi
56 ELS Designs P.O Box 22485-00400,Nairobi

57 Cenario enterprises ltd P.O Box 18048-20100,Nakuru

58 Click interactive Media P.O Box 5546-00100,Nairobi
59 Joskith ltd P.O Box 5215-00506,Nairobi
60 Barnet Systems P.O Box 4018-00100,Nairobi
61 Jedee Investments ltd P.O Box 33035-00600,Nairobi
62 Toner Star Enterprises P.O Box 990-00200,Nairobi
63 Claj Design Branding P.O Box 263-00605, Nairobi
64 Trix reproprint P.O Box 9474-00300,Nairobi
65 Tamalinks Communications P.O Box 16081-00100,Nairobi
66 Coyaba enterprises ltd P.O BOX 31122-00600,Nairobi
67 Swift Ventures P.O BOX 19025-00100,Nbi
69 Raddin Ventures ltd P.O Box 215-20114,Nairobi
70 Nelig Group ltd P.O Box 33235-00600,Nairobi

71 Eustan Solutions P.O Box 530-01030,Gatundu
72 Future Vigor enterprises ltd P.O Box 35228-00200,Nairobi
74 Golden Chance supplies ltd P.O Box 14199-00400,Nairobi
75 Apexio Company P.O Box 50498-00200,Nairobi
76 Starnet business links P.O Box 33035-00600,Nairobi
77 Awesome Kenya ltd P.O BOX 12401-00100,Nairobi
78 Admark 79 ltd P.O Box 11811-00100,Nairobi
79 Petenatt enterprises P.O Box 78456-00507,Nairobi
80 Sypsan Enterprises P.O BOX 43141-00100,Nairobi
81 Tridel Investment ltd P.O Box 3589-00100,Nairobi
82 Crystalbeam Solutions ltd P.O Box 25733-00100,Nairobi
83 Lucky Price ltd P.O Box 54397-00200,Nairobi
84 Faben Solutions P.O Box 13796-00800,Nairobi
85 Stenmak enterprises P.O Box 36593-00200,Nairobi
86 Boscastle enterprises P.O Box 15680-00100,Nairobi
87 Morven Kester (E.A) ltd P.O Box 11050-00100,Nairobi
88 Reliance Office Supplies P.O Box 14313-00400,Nairobi
89 Vinpet enterprises P.O Box 878-00600,Nairobi
90 Mberika General supplies P.O BOX 162-60602 Kianjai
91 Star Height investment limited P.O BOX 66178-00100 Nairobi
92 Habraco Imports & Exports P.O BOX 33035-00600 Nairobi



93 Commodores Enterprises Limited P.O BOX 537-00100 Nairobi
94 Unique Upgrade International P.O BOX 10998-00400 Nairobi
95 Nextgen Marketing Services Ltd P.O BOX 2781-00200 Nairobi
96 Safepro Limited P.O BOX 106121-00100 Nairobi
98 Hensa Solutions Ltd P.O BOX 77873-00610 Nairobi
99 Cyfenna Company Ltd P.O BOX 46261-00100 Nairobi
100 Weklean Services P.O BOX 52825-00200 Nairobi
101 Lucky Seven Ventures Ltd P.O BOX 64213-00620 Nairobi
102 Marwal Enterprises P.O BOX26146-00504 Nairobi
103 Flotech Enterprise P.O BOX 589-20300 Nairobi
104 Jwante Impact Enterprises P.O BOX 14577-00100 Nairobi
105 Havinjah Investments P.O BOX 521-00216 Kithunguri

106 Speciality General Suppliers Ltd P.O BOX 13837-00100 Nairobi

108 Denkez Enterprises P.O BOX 6262-00100 Nairobi
109 Sywatech General Supplies P.O BOX 54533-00200 Nairobi
110 Kahiga Signature Supplies P.O BOX 19968-00100 Nairobi
111 Kiwach Consoltants & Logistics P.O BOX 10684-00100 Nairobi
112 Penamar Company Limited P.O BOX13887-00400 Nairobi
113 Set Concepts P.O BOX 18588-00100 Nairobi
114 Glomert Enterprises P.O BOX 29886-00100 Nairobi
115 Digital Print Media P.O BOX 14863-00100 Nairobi
116 Pit Enterprises Limited P.O BOX 70443-00400 Nairobi
118 Morlama solutions p.o Box 982-80109
119 Perisack Enterprises Limited P.O BOX 1132-00902
120 LIEZ General Supplies P.O BOX 42-90401,Machakos
121 Gladisper Enterprises Ltd P.o Box 1132-00902 Kiambu
122 Waterpool Investment Trading Ltd Po Box 10766-00100, Nairobi

123 Grapeline International Company Ltd P.o Box 1468-10100, Nyeri
126 Senkreed Ltd P.o Box 4397-00506, Nairobi

1
Bitip solutions limited P.O Box 86191- 00200 Nairobi

2 Denkez Enterprises P.O Box 6262-00100 Nairobi

3 Firm pace ventures P.O Box 35128 - 00200 Nairobi

5 Silverlink K limited P.O Box 484-90300 Makueni
6 Fahavi Computers Limited P. O Box 105550-00101 Nairobi
7 Unique upgrade International P.O box 10998 Nairobi
8 Faiba Powered Solutions Limited P.O box 46325-00200
9 Rosawam company P.O box 85-10106 Othaya

10 Synergies company limited P.O box 7302-00100 Nairobi

11 Dajim distributors P.O Box 4669- 00200 Nairobi
12 Lertech Co Limited P.O Box 11811-00100 Nairobi
13 BenQ System & supplies Ltd P.o Box 7556-00200 Nairobi
14 Irasoft Enterprise solutions E.A ltd P.o Box 103926-00101 Nairobi

15 Neski investments limited P.O Box 54693-00200 Nairobi

16 Faben Solutions P.O Box 13796-00800 Nairobi
17 CAPM stationeries P.O Box 55097-00200,Nairobi
18 Nikumbuke enterprises P.O Box 45252-00100,Nairobi
19 Spacex solutions P.O Box 75953-00200,Nairobi
20 Boscastle enterprises P.O Box 15680-00100,Nairobi
21 Neo Ramangu agencies P.O Box 7642-00200,Nairobi
22 Kibcom technologies P.O Box 35-20100,Nakuru
24 Inam enterprises P.O Box 73663-00200,Nairobi

25 Admark enterprises ltd P.O Box 11811-00100,Nairobi

26 Tyjim company ltd P.O Box 106121-00101,Nbi
27 Raddin Ventures ltd P.O Box 215-20114,Nairobi

28 Bradrian Investments P.O BOX 88116-80100,Mombasa

29 Smartsprings General investments P.O BOX 28-00100,Nairobi
30 Kosseytech service contractors ltd P.O Box 119530-0400,Nairobi
31 Berwaki Africa ltd P.O Box 17465-00100,Nairobi

CATEGORY  MCK/A5/2022-2024 Supply, Delivery and Installation of Office Equipment e.g. Computers, Printers, Telephone, PABX, e.t.c



33 Rebenya Services P.O BOX 9086-00200 Nairobi
34 Barnet Systems P.O BOX 4018-00100 Nairobi
35 Trix Reproprint P.O BOX 8574-00300 Nairobi
36 Toner Star Enterprise P.O BOX 990-00200 Nairobi
37 Awesome Kenya Limited P.O BOX 12401-00100 Nairobi
38 Crystalbeam Solutions Limited P.O BOX 25733-00100 Nairobi
39 Royal Prime Agencies Limited P.O BOX 101958-00100 Nairobi
40 Cenarion Enterprises limited P.O BOX 18048-20100 Nakuru
41 Pema General Supplies P.O BOX 70643-00400 Nairobi

42 Naicy traders P.O BOX 50288-00200 Machakos
43 Cydi Ventures Limited P.O BOX 8505-00200 Nairobi
44 Twinax Logistics Solutions P.O BOX 62079-00200 Nairobi
45 Masterly Entrepreneurs Limited P.O BOX 2701-90100 Machakos
46 Flotech Enterprises P.O BOX 47027-00100 Nairobi
47 Cytex Enterprises Po box 47027-00100 Nairobi
48 Evanack Limited Po box 7661-00200 Nairobi
49 Speciality General Supplies Po box 13837-00100 Nairobi
50 Eurocom Systems Ltd Po box 10785-00400 Nairobi
52 Nothmax Products Po box 30053-00100 Nairobi
53 Faibra Ventures Po box 88116-80100 Mombasa
54 Chariken Office express Po box 79056-00400 Mombasa
55 Joylink Ventures ltd Po box 14553-00800 Nairobi
56 Notrthholt Enterprises Po box 68-00100 Nairobi
57 Silver & Bosnia Ltd P.o Box 60103-00100, Nairobi
58 Senkreed Ltd P.o Box 4397-00506, Nairobi
59 Kosawa Technologies Ltd P.o Box  private bag 20406, Sotik

1 Eastridge Enterprises P.O Box 13796-00800 Nairobi
2 Denkez Enterprises P.O Box 6262-00100 Nairobi

3 Gikei business olutions and general merchants P.O Box 3229 - 00100 Nairobi
5 Unique upgrade International P.O box 10998 Nairobi
6 Phisteca Ventures P.O Box 105558-00101 Nairobi
7 Silverlink K limited P.O Box 484-90300 Makueni
9 Kajowi Enterprises limited P.O Box 28125-00200 Nairobi
10 Autogenius Enterprises P.O Box 18783-00500 Nairobi
11 Petenatt Enterprises P.O Box 78456-00507 Nairobi
12 Josan Office Supplies P.O Box 105304-00101 Nairobi

13
Firm pace ventures P.O Box 35128 - 00200 Nairobi

15 Rosawam Company P.O Box 85-1016 Othaya
17 Crater side enterprises P.O Box 13079-00400,Nairobi
20 Awesome Kenya ltd P.O BOX 12401-00100,Nairobi
21 Cleansweep enterprises P.O BOX 672-00200,Nairobi
22 Syntak Ventures P.O BOX 123-20100,Nakuru
23 Berwaki Africa ltd P.O Box 17465-00100,Nairobi
24 Apexio Company P.O Box 50498-00200,Nairobi
25 Haddamac Technologies P.O BOX 36626-00100,Nairobi
26 Janzik enterprises P.O BOX 73645-00200,Nairobi
27 Jedee Investments Limited P.O BOX 33035-00600 Nairobi
28 Sinyei Auto Enterprise Limited P.O BOX 18636-20100 Nakuru
29 Motambura Enterprises P.O BOX 49841-00100 Nairobi
30 Cyfenna Company Limited P.O BOX 46261-00100
31 Weklean Services P.O BOX 52825-00200 Nairobi
32 Flotech Enterprises P.O BOX  47027-00100 Nairobi

33 Greenwich Intercom Network Limited P.O BOX 54495-00200 Nairobi
34 Brinet Ventures Limited P.O BOX 12895-00100 Nairobi
35 Epitome Supply Limited P.O BOX 43430-00100 Nairobi
36 Future Vigor Enterprises Limited P.O BOX 35228-00200 Nairobi
38 Lavexis General Supplies P.O BOX 43132-00100 Nairobi
40 Joylink Ventures ltd Po box 14553-00800 Nairobi
41 Mwiwandii Enterprises Po box 13887-00400 Nairobi
42 Backup Autospares Po box 2701-90100 Machakos

CATEGORY  MCK/A6/2022-2024 Supply and Delivery of Motor Vehicle Tyres, Tubes and Batteries



43 Datura Business Solutions Po box 60934-00200 Nairobi
44 Faibra Ventures Po box 88116-80100 Mombasa
45 Wamu Logistics Po box 79437-00200 Nairobi
46 Bradrian Investiments Po box 88116-80100 Nairobi
47 Lizmart Agencies Limited Po box 2919-00200 Nairobi
48 Datura Business Solutions Limited Po box 60934-00200 Nairobi
49 Perisack Enterprises Limited P.o Box 1132-00902,Kikuyu
50 Gladisper Enterprises Limited P.O BOX 1132-00902,Kiambu
51 Tripple Bee Investments P.O box 39252-00100 Nairobi
52 Bellways Enterprises P.O Box 5536-00100 GPO

1 Shifts Ventures Ltd P.O BOX 17618-20100 Nakuru
2 Tedd Digital Services Limited P.O BOX 1000-00518 Nairobi
3 Laplace Agencies Limited P.O BOX 55294-00200 Nairobi
4 Progressive Fibre Limited P.O BOX 36667-00200 Nairobi

5
Shonitel Limited P.O BOX 63599-00619 Nairobi

6 Nikumbuke Enterprises P.O BOX 45252-00100 Nairobi
7 Gladisper Enterprises Limited P.O BOX 1132-00902,Kiambu
9 Perisack Enterprises Ltd P.O BOX 1132-00902,Kiambu

1 Limah E.A Limited P.O box 36075-00200 Othaya

2 LuckyPrice Limited P.O box 54397-00200 Nairobi
3 Rosawam company P.O box 85-10106 Othaya
4 CyntakVentures Limited P.O Box 123-20100 Nakuru
5 Josmis Suppliers Limited P.O Box 42-00222 Thika

1 Denkez Enterprises Po box 6262-00100 Nairobi
2 Senyei Auto Enterprises Limited Po box 18636-20100 Nakuru
3 Fone Data Communication Providers Po box 6363-00100 Nairobi
4 MakajTech Solutions P.O box 691-00520 Nairobi

5 Aseps Technologies Limited P.O box 18157-00100 Nairobi

1 Nairobi Sports House ltd P.O BOX 45458-00100,Nbi
2 Ace Media limited P.O Box 425-00200,Nairobi
3 Hensa solutions limited P.O Box 77873-00610, Nairobi

1 Tinamaan East Africa P.O Box 1387-00100,Nairobi
2 Weklean Services P.O Box 52825-00200,Nairobi
3 Cytex enterprises ltd P.O Box 47027 Nairobi
4 Stevelee Suppliers P.O Box 511-10101,Nyeri
5 Clear Choice Supplies P.O Box 13696-20100,Nakuru
6 Lavexis General Supplies P.O Box 48453-00100,Nairobi
7 Wamu logistics ltd P.O Box 79437-00200,Nairobi
8 Capm Stationers P.O BOX 35097-00200,Nairobi
9 Reycm Suppliers P.O Box 20395-00200,Nairobi
11 Harrtech Investment Limited P.O BOX 26070-00504 Nairobi
12 Andavids Suppliers Limited P.O BOX 41843-00100 Nairobi
13 Shammer Business Solutions P.O BOX 105304-00101 Nairobi
14 Laplace Agencies Limited P.O BOX 55294-00200 Nairobi
15 Kagua Prime Limited P.O BOX 1605-20100 Nakuru
16 Gikei Business Solutions P.O BOX 3239-00100 Nairobi
17 Haddamac Technologies P.O BOX 36626-00100 Nairobi
18 Unique Upgrade International P.O BOX 10998-00400 Nairobi
19 Kahiga Signature Supplies P.O BOX 19968-00100 Nairobi
20 Eastridge Enterprises P.O BOX 13796-00800 Nairobi
21 Debbjoe Supplies P.O Box 22104-00100 Nairobi
24 BenQ System & supplies Ltd P.o Box 7556-00200 Nairobi

CATEGORY  MCK/A8/2022-2024 Supply and Delivery of Drinking Water, Lease and Maintenance of Water Dispenser

CATEGORY  MCK/A9/2022-2024 Supply, Delivery and Maintenance of Printing/ Biometric Machine

CATEGORY  MCK/A10/2022-2024 Design and Supply of AJEA Trophies

CATEGORY  MCK/A11/2022-2024 Supply and Delivery of Kitchen Consumables e.g. Sugar, Serviettes, Drinking Chocolate, Coffee, Milk e.t.c

CATEGORY  MCK/A7/2022-2024 Supply of Electronic and Telecommunication Equipment  



25 Beloita company Kenya P.o Box 7494- 0200 Kisii

27 Firm pace ventures P.O Box 35128 - 00200 Nairobi

28 Malbest Enterprises P.O Box 253 - 00200 Nairobi
29 Crater Side Enterprises P.O Box 13079 - 00400 Nairobi
30 Rosawam company P.O box 85-10106 Othaya
31 Mercury Services Limited               Po box 55120-00200 Nairobi
32 Turn Around Po box 54001-00200 Nairobi
33 Miale World Po box 3560-00100 Nairobi
34 Eden Blooms Limited Po box 7343-00300 Nairobi
35 Zidsel Enterprises Po box 33516-00600 Nairobi
36 Lisamu Ventures Po box 59522-00100 Nairobi
37 Gipams Resolution Po box 6200-00300 Nairobi
38 Perisack Enterprises ltd Po Box 1132-00902 Kikuyu
39 Gladisper Enterprises Ltd P.o Box 1132-00902, Kikuyu
41 Ellison Holdings Ltd P.o Box 7240-00200, Nairobi
43 Skypride Enterprise P.o Box 1213-00100, Nairobi
44 Phisteca Ventures P.O Box 105558-00101 Nairobi

1 Rex Kiosk Company P.O Box 43407-00100,Nbi
2 Harrtech Investments P.O Box 26070-00504,Nairobi

1 Mwiwandii Enterprises P.O box 13887-00400 Nairobi
2 Brighter day uniform P.O Box 7343-00300 Nairobi
3 Eastridge Enterprises P.O Box 13796-00800 Nairobi
4 Bradrian Investments P.O Box 88116-80100 Mombasa
5 Faibra Ventures P.O Box 88116-80100 Mombasa
6 Lisamu Ventures P.O box 59522-00100 Nairobi
7 Kagua Prime ltd P.O box 1605-20100 Nakuru
8 Creencias Enterprises P.O box 143-00614
9 Sypsan Enterprises P.O box 43141-00100 Nairobi
10 Laplace Agencies limited P.O box 55294-00200 Nairobi
11 SizLean Enterprises P.O box 53260-00200 Nairobi

12 Kahiga Signature Supplies P.O box 19968-00100
13 Shanny Enterprises Limited 76237-00508 Nairobi
14 Rosawam company P.O box 85-10106 Othaya
15 HalJolly  Ventures P.O box 7580-00100 Nairobi
16 Crater Side Enterprises P.O Box 13079 - 00400 Nairobi
17 Miale World P.O box 76237-00508 Nairobi
18 Phisteca Ventures P.O Box 105558-00101 Nairobi

21 ElikanContractors &General Supplies P.O Box 58322-00100 Nairobi

22 Cardsity Enterprises P.O BOX 1132-00902,Kikuyu
23 Gladisper Enterprises Limited P.O BOX 1132-00902,Kiambu
25 Perisack Enterprises Ltd P.O BOX 1132-00902 Kikuyu
26 Baltex Company ltd Po box 3351-20200 Nairobi
27 Ellison Holdings Ltd P.o Box 7240-00200, Nairobi
28 Kosawa Technologies Ltd P.o Box  private bag 20406, Sotik
30 Skypride Enterprise P.o Box 1213-00100, Nairobi
31 Jwante Impact Enterprises P.O box 14577-00100 Nairobi
32 Bellways Enterprises P.O Box 5536-00100 GPO

1 Kerman Trading Company Limited P.O BOX 14084-00100 Nairobi
2 Cyfena Company Limited P.O BOX 46261-00100 Nairobi
3 Avatar Creations Ltd P.O BOX 7100-00300 Nairobi
4 Dynatech Solutions P.O BOX 60142-00200 Nairobi
5 Prosup Limited P.O BOX 56672-00200 Nairobi
6 Ezozeal Solutions P.O BOX 20125-00200 Nairobi
7 Josekith Limited P.O BOX 5251-Nairobi
8 Mwewa Limited P.O BOX 79437-00200 Nairobi
9 Naicy Traders P.O BOX 50288-00200 Nairobi
10 Phisteca Ventures P.O Box 105558-00101 Nairobi
11 Espat Solutions Limited P.O BOX 486-00625 Nairobi

CATEGORY  MCK/A12/2022-2024  Supply and Delivery of Newspapers

CATEGORY  MCK/A13/2022-2024 Supply and Delivery of Kitchen Utensils, Cutlery and Equipment

CATEGORY  MCK/A15/2022-2024 Supply and Delivery of Personal Protective Equipment (Masks) and Sanitizers



12 Janzik Enterprises P.O BOX 73645-00200 Nairobi

13 Gikei Business Solutions and General  Merchants P.O BOX 3229-00100 Nairobi
14 Neski investment Limited P.O BOX 54693-00200 Nairobi
15 Amazing Taste Limited Po box 17415-00100 Nairobi
16 Stopthree Investment Po box 8713-00200 Nairobi
17 Sinyei Auto Enterprises Po box 16636-00200 Nairobi
18 Nelig Group Limited Po box 33235-00200 Nairobi
19 Rosawam Company Po box 85-10106 Nairobi
20 Gipams Resolution Po box 6200-00300 Nairobi
21 Shanny Enterprises Po box 76237-00508 Nairobi
22 Awesome Kenya ltd Po box 12401-00100 Nairobi
23 Phisteca Ventures P.O Box 105558-00101 Nairobi
24 Baltex Company ltd Po box 3351-20200 Nairobi
25 Terryland General supplies Po box 54844-20200 Nairobi
26 Gladisper Enterprises Ltd PO Box 1132-00902 Kikuyu
27 Perisack Enterprises Ltd PO Box 1132-00902 Kiambu
28 Kosawa Technologies Ltd P.o Box  private bag 20406, Sotik
29 Skypride Enterprise P.o Box 1213-00100, Nairobi
30 Joskith Limited Po box 5215-00506 Nairobi

1 Sinyei Auto Enterprises ltd P.O BOX 18636-20100,Nakuru
2 Sypsan Enterprises P.O Box 43141-00100,Nairobi
3 Brilliant DOM Company P.O Box 51821-00200,Nairobi
4 Perisack Enterprises Ltd PO Box 1132-00902 Kikuyu
5 Gladisper Enterprises Ltd PO Box 1132-00902 Kikuyu

1 Phisteca Ventures P.O Box 105558-00101 Nairobi
2 Belvic Express Supplies Limited P.O Box 263 00519 Mlolongo
3 Ekisumo Ventures P.O Box 105558- 00101 Jamia
4 Sypsan Enterprises P.O box 43141-00100 Nairobi
5 Coyaba Enterprises Limited P.O box 31122-00600 Nairobi
6 Awesome Kenya Limited 12401-00100 Nairobi
7 Shanny Enterprises Limited 76237-00508 Nairobi
8 Rosawam company P.O box 85-10106 Othaya
9 Jobuildern Enterprises P.O box 3900-20100 Nakuru
10 Miale World P.O box 76237-00508 Nairobi
11 Joskith Limited P.O box 5215-00506 Nairobi
12 NorthHolt enterprises P.O Box 68-00100,Nairobi
13 Baltex Company ltd P.O Box 3351-20100,Nakuru
14 Hensa solution ltd P.O BOX 77873-00610,Nairobi
15 Jwante Impact enterprises P.O Box 14577-00100,Nairobi  
16 Faben Solutions P.O Box 13796-00800,Nairobi
17 Brighter day Uniforms P.O BOX 7343-00300,Nairobi
18 Firm Pace Ventures P.O Box 35128-00200,Nairobi
19 Espat Solutions  limited P.O Box 486-00625 Kangemi
20 Kahiga signature supplies P.O Box 19968-00100 Nairobi

21 Crater side enterprises P.O Box 13079-00400 Nairobi

22 Berwaki Africa Ltd P.O Box 17465-00100 Nairobi
23 Stopthree investment P.O Box 8713-00200 Nairobi
24 Rosawam Company P.O Box 85-10106 Othaya
25 Gikei Business Ssolutions P.O Box 3229-00100 Nairibi
26 Kagua prime ltd P.O Box 1605-20100 Nakuru
27 Lurifest enterprises P.O BOX 13809-00400, Nairobi
28 Janzik enterprise P.O Box 73645-00200,Nairobi
29 Neski Investment ltd P.O BOX 54693-00200,Nairobi
30 Avatar Creations ltd P.O BOX 7100-00300,Nairobi
31 Avatar Creations ltd P.O BOX 7100-00300,Nairobi
32 Gladisper Enterprises P.O BOX 1132-00902,Kikuyu
33 Grapeline International Cmpany Ltd P.o Box 1468-10100, Nyeri
34 Pwerisack Enterprises Ltd P.O BOX 1132-00902,Kiambu
35 Pride Wear Ltd P.o Box50638-00100, Nairobi

CATEGORY  MCK/A16/2022-2024 Supply and Delivery For Suits For Drivers

CATEGORY  MCK/A17/2022-2024 Supply and Delivery of Dustcoats



36 Silver & Bosnia Ltd P.o Box 60103-00100, Nairobi
37 Senkreed Ltd P.o Box 4397-00506, Nairobi

1 Thateasy Limited P.O Box 18588- 00100 Nairobi
2 Pema General Supplies P.O BOX 70643-00400 Nairobi
3 Faben Solutions P.O BOX 13796-00800 Nairobi
4 Janzik Enterprises P.O.BOX 73645-00200 Nairobi
5 Kagua Prime Ltd P.O BOX 1605-20100 Nakuru
6 Future Dynamics P.O BOX 28739-00100 Nairobi
7 Gorgeous Group CO Limited P.O BOX 30865-00100 Nairobi
8 Kahiga Signature Supplies P.O BOX 19968-00100 Nairobi
9 Rosawam Company P.O BOX 85-10106, othaya
10 Crater Side Enterprises P.O BOX 13079-00400

11 Awesome Kenya Ltd Awesome Kenya Ltd 
12 Jwante Impact Enterprises Po box 14577-00100 Nairobi
13 Miale World Po box 3560-00100 Nairobi
14 Joskith Limited Po box 5215-00506 Nairobi
15 Penamer Company ltd Po box 13887 -Nairobi
16 Thateasy limited Po box 13588-00100 Nairobi
17 Belvic Express supplies Po box '00519-00-Mulolongo
18 Gladisper Enterprises Ltd P.O BOX 1132-00902,Kiambu
19 Grapeline International Company Ltd P.o Box 1468-10100, Nyeri
20 Perisack Enterprises Ltd P.O BOX 1132-00902,Kiambu

21 Niferbii Supliers and General Contractor Limited P.O BOX 2500-30100 Eldoret

1 Janzik Enterprises P.O box 73645-00200 Nairobi
2 Kajowi Enterprises limited P.O Box 28125-00200 Nairobi
3 Penamer Company Limited P.O Box 13887- 00400 Nairobi 
4 Rosawam company P.O box 85-10106 Othaya

5 Lefeu Business Solutions P.O Box 55398- 00200 Nairobi

6 Bison Tech & Services Kenya Limited P.O Box 59786-00100 Nairobi
7 Kossytech service contractors limited P.o Box 119530-0400 Nairobi

8 Safepro limited P.O Box 106121 - 00101 Nairobi
9 Awesome Kenya Limited P.O box 12401-00100 Nairobi
10 Jobuildern Enterprises P.O box 3900-20100 Nakuru
11 Baltex company limited P.O Box 3351-20100 Nakuru
12 Montambura enterprise P.O box 49841-00100 Nairobi
13 Cytex Enterprises limited P.O box 47027-00100 Nairobi
14 Hexa Engineering company P.O box 1212-00168 Ruaraka
15 Frasha Agencies P.O box 22024-00100 Nairobi
16 Perisack Enterperises Limited P.O BOX 1132-00902,Kikuyu

17 Gladisper Enterprises Ltd P.O BOX 1132-00902,Kiambu
18 Skypride Enterprise P.o Box 1213-00100, Nairobi
19 Bellways Enterprises P.O Box 5536-00100 GPO

1 Artful Eyes Productions  ltd Po box 2390-00606 Nairobi
2 Boxraft Limited Po box 55476-00200 Nairobi
3 Click Interactive Media limited Po box 5546-00100 Nairobi
4 Chilcott Group ltd Po box 713-00511 Nairobi
5 Maxton Media Group P.O BOX 20169-00100 Nairobi

2 Penamer Company Limited P.O BOX 13887-00400 Nairobi
3 Danhill Company Limited P.O BOX 28894-00200 Nairobi
4 Click Interactive Media Ltd P.O BOX 5546-00100 Nairobi
5 Ace Media Limited P.O BOX 425-00200 Nairobi
6 Nelig Group Limited P.O BOX 33235-00600 Nairobi

7 Eureca Prism Limited P.O BOX 671-00100 Nairobi

CATEGORY  MCK/B3/2020-2022 Provision of Event Organizing Services 

CATEGORY  MCK/A18/2022-2024 Supply and Delivery of Curtain Blinds

CATEGORY  MCK/A19/2022-2024 Supply and Delivery of Fire Extinguishers, First Aid Kits

CATEGORY  MCK/B1/2022-2024 Development/Production of Radio, TV Documentaries 



8 Cebit Networks Ltd P.O BOX 73121-00800
9 Jaboge Investments Ltd P.o Box 62110-00100, Nairobi
10 Maxton Media Group P.O BOX 20169-00100 Nairobi

1 Nam Dar Caterers P.O BOX 26146-00504 Nairobi

1 Jepco Services P.O BOX 41377-00100,Nairobi

2 ICE Clean group ltd P.O BOX 14399-00800,Nairobi
3 Belvic expresssupplies ltd P.O Box 15-00519, Nairobi
4 Brooklyn Cleaning services ltd P.O Box101451-00101,Nairobi
5 The Braty enterprises ltd P.O Box 426-00507 Nairobi
6 Bradrian Investments P.O Box 88116-80100,Mombasa
7 Faibra Ventures P.O Box 88116-80100,Mombasa
8 Amazing Taste limited P.O BOX 17415-00100,Nairobi
9 Mauna East Africa cleaning services P.O Box 1387-00100,Nairobi
10 Crystal Consolidated P.O BOX 5150-00200,Nairobi

1 N W Realite Valuers & Property Consultants P.O BOX 2211-00202 Nairobi

2 Eustan Solutions P.O BOX 530-01030
3 Sinyei Auto Enterprise Limited P.O BOX 18636-20100 Nakuru

4 Bocca Enterprises Limited P.O BOX 6622-00300 Nairobi
5 Recad Consulting Limited P.O BOX 1423-00515 Nairobi

1 Kalahari monks safaris P.O Box 372 - 00200 Nairobi
2 Achievers Travel services P.O Box 81405 - 80100 Mombasa
3 Premier Safaris K limited P.O Box 20169 - 00100 Nairobi

4 Silver Africa tours & safaris ltd P.O Box 60854 - 00200 Nairobi

5 Longrock Tours and travel Limited P.O Box 8228 - 00200 Nairobi
6 Quattro travel ltd P.O Box 101414 - 00101Nairobi

7 Africa bliss travel ltd P.O Box 928 - 00515 Nairobi
8 Zakale expeditions limited P.O Box 36712 - 00200 Nairobi
9 Azman Tours &Travel limited P.O Box 11517 - 00400 Nairobi
10 Koi travel P.O Box 25022 - 00603 Nairobi
11 Travelscape toursvand travel limited P.O Box 47529 - 00100 Nairobi
12 Tondwe Africa group Ltd P.O Box 72521 - 00200 Nairobi
13 Primate Tours ltd Po box 18490-00100 Nairobi
14 Rosma Travel Po box 79437-00200 Nairobi
15 Blueberry Group Po box 43132-00100 Nairobi
16 Magical Holdings Po box 16817-00100 Nairobi
17 Naicy Travel Agencies Po box 50288-00200 Nairobi
18 Fly Smooth Tours  and Travel ltd Po box 60217-00100 Nairobi
19 Ngurumah Tours and Travel ltd Po box 5557-00200 Nairobi
20 Attic Tours & Travel ltd Po box 7740-00100 Nairobi

21 Hike N Pick Tours Safaris LTD P.O BOX 48243-00100 Nairobi

1 First Fit Auto Care Ltd P.O BOX 54382-00200 Nairobi

1 Quattro Travel Ltd P.O BOX 101414-00101 Nairobi
2 Dream Afrika Tours Limited P.O BOX 1781-00621 Nairobi

CATEGORY  MCK/B10/ 2022-2024 Provision of Car Hire and Outsourced Transport Services  

CATEGORY  MCK/B5/2020-2022 Provision of Comprehensive Office Cleaning, Fumigation & Pest Control Services 

CATEGORY  MCK/B6/2020-2022 Provision of Valuation, Tagging & Labeling of Assets 

CATEGORY  MCK/B7/2020-2022 Provision of Travel and Air ticketing Services (IATA REGISTERED FIRMS)

CATEGORY  MCK/B9/ 2022-2024 Repair, Service and Maintenance of Motor Vehicles 

CATEGORY  MCK/B4/2020-2022 Provision of Outside Catering Services 



3 Prime Tours Ltd P.O BOX 18490-00100 Nairobi
4 Blueberry  Voyage P.O BOX 2707-00606 Nairobi
5 Superior Tours and Travel Limited P.O BOX 12769-00400 Nairobi

6 Ngurumah Tours and Travels Ltd P.O BOX 557-00200 Nairobi

7 Hike N Pick Tours Safaris LTD P.O BOX 48243-00100 Nairobi
8 Davina Cabs Limited P.O Box 4-00510
9 Zaira Tours and Travel Co. Ltd P.O Box4409-40100 Kisumu
10 Pride Drive P.O Box 66969-00200 Nairobi
11 La Caisse Cabs P.O Box 21557-00200
12 World Globe Car Hire Servies P.O Box 4567-00100 Nairobi

1 Gipams Resolution P.O BOX 6200-00300,Nairobi

2 Epashikino resort and spa P.O BOX12328-20100, Nakuru
4 Lake Naivasha Resort P.O BOX 6622-00300,Naivasha

5 RelianceHotels ltd T/A Hilton hotel garden inn P.O BOX 25407-00603,Nairobi
6 Attic Tours and travel ltd P.O BOX 7740-00100,Nairobi
7 Elsa Hotel Ltd P.O BOX 2440-60200, Meru

1 Muhoro and Gitonga Associates P.O BOX 51090-00100 Nairobi
2 Sang Cherongis Law Advocates Llp P.O BOX 19155-00100 Nairobi
3 Amadi & Amadi Advocates P.O BOX 18547-00200 Nairobi

4 Mitullah Shako and Associates Advocates P.O BOX 142-00503 Nairobi
5 Urbanus K & Associates Advocates P.O BOX 18985-00200
6 Miller & Company Advocates P.O BOX 45707-00100 Nairobi

1 Lertecch Co ltd Po box 11811-00100 Nairobi
2 Admark Enterprises Limited Po box 11781-00100 Nairobi
3 Ovamax General Supplies Po box 70643-00400 Nairobi
4 Neski Investiment ltd Po box 54693-00200 Nairobi
5 Petenatt Enterprises Po box 78456-00507 Nairobi
6 Janzik Enterprises Po box 73645-00200 Nairobi
7 Kagua Prime ltd P.O BOX 1605-20100,Nakuru
8 Blimanjos ltd P.O BOX 1257-00100,Nairobi
9 Sypsan enterprises P.O BOX 43141-00100,Nairobi
10 Colour Clan ltd P.O BOX 18182-00100,Nairobi
11 Tyjim Company ltd P.O BOX 106121-00101,Nairobi
12 Stopthree investments P.O BOX 8713-00200,Nairobi

13
Safepro limited P.O Box 106121 - 00101 Nairobi

14
Kiwach Consultants & Logistics P.O Box 10684-00100 Nairobi

15 Hills Converters Kenya Limited P.O Box 2990-00200 Nairobi
16 Raddin Ventures Limited P.O box 215- 20114
17 Northholt Enterprises P.O Box 36626-00100 Nairobi
18 Frasha Agencies P.O box 22024-00100 Nairobi
19 Joskith Limited P.O box 5215-00506 Nairobi
20 Unique upgrade International P.O box 10998 Nairobi
21 ECM 360 LTD P.O BOX 14507-00800, NAIROBI
22 Senkreed Ltd P.o Box 4397-00506, Nairobi

1 Sabalink Technologies Co. Ltd P.O BOX 51223-00200 Nairobi

CATEGORY  MCK/B12/ 2022-2024 Provision of Hotel (Meals & Accommodation) and Conference Facilities 

CATEGORY  MCK/B13/2022-2024 Provision of Legal Services 

CATEGORY  MCK/B11/ 2022-2024 Provision of Valuation and Auctioneering Services

CATEGORY  MCK/B16/2020-2022 Provision of Internet and Website Hosting services 

CATEGORY  MCK/B14/2022-2024 Provision of Bulk printing, Bulk Photocopying, Binding and Document Management Services 



2 Sohn and Sol Technologies limited P.O BOX 11696-00400 Nairobi
3 Click Interactive Media Ltd P.O BOX 5546-00100 Nairobi

1 Anfangen East Africa Limited P.O BOX 51278-00100

2 Franks Refrigeration and Electrical Enterprises Limited P.O BOX 68544-00610 Nairobi
3 Baykal Limited P.O BOX 5801-00100, Nairobi

4 Led Power Technologies (EA) k limited P.O BOX 63440-00619 Nairobi

5 Procoolers Engineering Solutions Limited P.O BOX 8004-00300 Nairobi

1 Fone data communication 6363-00100,Nairobi
2 Supersys technologies ltd P.O BOX 1010964-00100,Nairobi
3 Enterprise Content Management 360 (Kenya) Ltd P.o Box 14507-00800, Nairobi
4 Silver & Bosnia Ltd P.o Box 60103-00100, Nairobi

1 Danhill Company ltd P.O BOX 28894-00200,Nairobi

1 MakajTech Solutions P.O box 691-00520 Nairobi
2 Aseps Technologies Limited P.O box 18157-00100 Nairobi
3 Cloud Productivity Solutions Ltd P.O box 58656-00100 Nairobi
4 Shonitel Limited P.O box 63599-00619 Nairobi
5 Isolutions Associates ltd P.O box 63599-00619 Nairobi
6 Awesome Kenya Limited P.O box 12401-00100 Nairobi
7 Pema General suppliers P.O Box 70634 - 00400 Nairobi
8 Sabalink Technologies co.ltd P.O Box 51223 - 0200 Nairobi
9 Netco Ltd P.O Box 1804 - 0100 Nairobi

1 Inforcare International P.O BOX 4696-00200,Nairobi

1 Sabalink technologies co.ltd P.O Box 51223-00200,Nairobi
2 Bora soft ltd P.O Box 23158-00100,Nairobi
3 Click Interactive Media ltd P.O Box 5546-00100,Nairobi
4 Awesome Kenya ltd P.O BOX 12401-00100,Nairobi
5 Chilcot group ltd P.O Box 713-00511,Olrongai
6 Eustan Solutions ltd P.O BOX 530-01030,gatundu
7 Masterclass solutions ltd P.O BOX 7757-00200,Nairobi

1 Reelanalytics Limited P.O BOX13946-00800 Nairobi

2
Eureca Prism Limited P.O BOX 671-00100 Nairobi

1 Cyntak Ventures ltd Po box 123-20100 Nakuru
2 Rumikesh Company limited Po box 691-00100 Nairobi
3 Aseps Technolgies Po box 18157-00100 Nairobi
4 Makajtech Solutions ltd Po box 691-00100 Nairobi
5 XC Three Sixty EA Ltd P.o Box 76183-00508, Nairobi

1 Mustral General Traders Po box 93-00605 Nairobi

CATEGORY  MCK/B19/2022-2024 Provision of Master of Ceremony Services

CATEGORY  MCK/B20/2022-2024 Supply and Installation of Computer Software and Licenses

CATEGORY  MCK/B24/2022-2024 Provision of Website Design Services

CATEGORY  MCK/B23/2022-2024 Provision of Archival Services, Label Management & Filing 

CATEGORY  MCK/B25/2022-2024 Supply and Delivery of Media Clips (Electronic e.t.c.)

CATEGORY  MCK/B26/2022-2024 Supply and Delivery of Accreditation Consumables e.g. Data Cards, Laminators and Colour Ribbon.

CATEGORY  MCK/B27/2022-2024 Provision of Repairs and Servicing of Motor Vehicle

CATEGORY  MCK/B17/2022-2024 Provision, Repair & Maintenance of Air Conditioners and Related Accessories 

CATEGORY  MCK/B18/2022-2024 Provision and Repair of Networking Equipment e.g. Servers, Routers etc. 

CATEGORY  MCK/B28/2022-2024 Supply, Installation and Commissioning of CCTV and Access Control System



1 Biti Solutions ltd Po box 86191-00200 Nairobi
2 Royal Prime Agencies ltd Po box 101958-00101 Nairobi
3 Penamer Company ltd Po box 13887 -Nairobi
4 Led Power Technology Po box 63440-00619 Nairobi
5 Awesome Kenya Ltd Po box 12401-00100 Nairobi
6 Kosseytech Services ltd Po box 119530-00400 Nairobi
7 Crystal Consolidated ltd Po box 5150-00200 Nairobi
8 Kosawa Technologies Ltd P.o Box  private bag 20406, Sotik

1 Click Interactive Media Ltd P.O BOX 5546-00100 Nairobi
2 Ace Media Limited P.O BOX 425-00200 Nairobi
3 Chilcott Group Ltd P.O BOX 713-00511 Kajiado

4
Eustan Solutions P.O BOX 530-01030

5 Wes Interactive Communications  Ltd P.o Box 52210-00200,Nairobi

1 Denkez Enterprises P.O BOX 6262-00100 Nairobi
2 Maxton Media Group P.O BOX 20169-00100 Nairobi
3 Danhill Company Limited P.O BOX 28894-00200 Nairobi
4 Nelig Group Limited P.O BOX 33235-00600 Nairobi
5 Chilcott Group Ltd P.O BOX 713-00511 Kajiado
6 Boxart Limited P.O BOX 55476-00200 Nairobi
7 Eljay Productions Limited P.O BOX 22482-00505 Nairobi
8 Click Interactive Media Ltd P.O BOX 5546-00100 Nairobi
9 Pillar Audio Visual Services P.O BOX 14392-00100 Nairobi

1 Ted Digital Services P.O Box 406 - 10200 Murang`a

1 Awesome Kenya Limited P.O box 12401-00100 Nairobi
2 Kagua Prime ltd P.O box 1605-20100 Nakuru

1 Kmii Travels P.O box 6058-30100 Nairobi
2 Awesome Kenya Limited P.O box 12401-00100 Nairobi

1 Unique Upgrade International P.O Box7411-00200, Nairobi
2 Eustan Solutions P.O BOX 530-01030 Gatundu
3 Awesome Kenya ltd P.O BOX 12401-00100, Nairobi
4 Epitome Supply ltd P.O Box 43430-00100,Nairobi

1 Ateric Translations P.O Box 67833-00200,Nairobi

1 Reel Analytics Limited P.O box 13946-00800 Nairobi
2 Strategic Synergy Consultants Limited P.O box 18933-00100 Nairobi
3 Borasoft Limited P.O box 23158-00100 Nairobi
4 Brataprom Consultant Limited P.O box 6916 -00100 Nairobi
5 Timothy N.Mutunga P.O BOX
6 Inforcare International P.o Box 4696-00200,Nairobi
7 Cyclotech Media East Africa Ltd P.o Box 78477, Nairobi
8 Ellison Holdings Ltd P.o Box 7240-00200, Nairobi

1 Grant Thornton East Africa Advisory P.O BOX 46986-00100 Nairobi
2 Borasoft Limited P.O BOX 23158-00100 Nairobi
3 Brataprom Consultant Ltd P.O BOX 6916-00100 Nairobi

CATEGORY  MCK/B32/2022-2024 Repair and Maintenance of the Media Monitoring Machine and Related Equipment 

CATEGORY  MCK/C1/2022-2024 Provision of Research & Survey Based Consultancy Services (Customer Satisfaction Surveys, Employee Satisfaction, Work Environment and Baseline Surveys)  

CATEGORY  MCK/C3/2022-2024 Provision of Human Resource Consultancy Services, Training and Capacity Building 

CATEGORY  MCK/B31/2022-2024 Provision of Audio-Visual Production Editing Services (Film, Documentaries, Photography and Videography, Public Address and related Services) 

CATEGORY  MCK/B35/2022-2024 Provision of Car Wash Services

CATEGORY  MCK/B37/2022-2024 Provision of Vehicle System Management Services

CATEGORY  MCK/B38/2022-2024 Provision of Office Signage Management Services

CATEGORY  MCK/B39/2022-2024 Provision of Sign Language Interpretation Services by KSLIA registered Interpreters

CATEGORY  MCK/B30/2022-2024 Provision of Social Media Consultancy Services



4 Strategic Synergy Consultants Limited P.O BOX 193-00100 Nairobi

5 Josim Instantaneous Consultium (K) Ltd P.O BOX 9558-30100 Eldoret

1 Pinebridge Consulting ltd P.O Box 1557-00200,Nairobi

1 Inforcare International P.O BOX 4696-00200,Nairobi

1 Jekasa Ventures P.O BOX 21070-00505,Nairobi
2 Borasoft ltd P.O BOX 23158-00100,Nairobi

1 Amsol P.O BOX 11145-00100,nairobi
2 Grant Thornton P.O BOX 46986-00100,Nairobi
3 Strategic Synergy consultants ltd P.O BOX 18933-00100,Nairobi

1 Ellison Holdings Ltd P.o Box 7240-00200, Nairobi

1 Masterclass Solutions Limited P.O Box 7757 -00200 Nairobi

2 Borasoft Limited P.O Box 23158-00100 Nairobi
3 Horiplus Enterprises Ltd P.O BOX 58077-00200,Nairobi

1 Brataprom Consultant Limited P.O box 6916 -00100 Nairobi

1 Brataprom Consultant Limited P.O box 6916 -00100 Nairobi

1 Strategic Synergy Consultants Limited P.O BOX 193-00100 Nairobi

2 Josim Instantaneous Consultium (K) Ltd P.O BOX 9558-30100 Eldoret

3 Amsol Africa Management Solutions Ltd P.O BOX 11145-00100 Nairobi

1 Pit Enterprises Po box 70643-000 Nairobi
2 Kluger Traders ltd Po box 73-0030 Nairobi
3 Royal Prime Agencies Limited P.O BOX 101958-00100 Nairobi
4 Baykal Limited P.O BOX 5801-00100, Nairobi
5 Silverlink (K) Ltd P.O.BOX 484-90300 Makueni
6 Cyntak Ventures Ltd P.O.BOX 123 - 20100 Nakuru
7 Integral Construction Ltd P.O box 78192 -00507 Nairobi
8 Danhill Company Limited P.O box 28894 -0200 Nairobi
9 Limah EA ltd P.O Box 36075-00200,Nairobi
10 Thateasy limited P.O Box 18588-00100, Nairobi
11 Rococco Construction Company Ltd P.o Box 50205-00200,Nairobi
12 Morekka contractors Limited P.O BOX2008-20117 Naivasha

CATEGORY  MCK/D1/2022-2024 Provision of Small Works to Include Repair Works, Plumbing e.t.c

CATEGORY  MCK/C6/2022-2024 Provision of Team Building services 

CATEGORY  MCK/C7/2022-2024 Provision of consultancy Services for Job Evaluation and HR Review. 

CATEGORY  MCK/C8/2022-2024 Provision of Consultancy Services (Customer Satisfaction Baseline Survey, Employee Satisfaction Survey and Work Environment Survey (NEMA Certified Firms) 

CATEGORY  MCK/C9/2022-2024 Provision of Research Software and ICT Related Consultancy Services

CATEGORY  MCK/C4/2022-2024 Provision of Training Services (Specialized, Media/Journalism Training) both Individual and Corporate trainers.

CATEGORY  MCK/C11/2022-2024 Provision of Counselling Services

CATEGORY  MCK/C12/2022-2024 Provision of Consultancy Services for Recruitment

CATEGORY  MCK/C5/2022-2024 Provision of Consultancy Services (Training, Editorial Services, Moderators, Media Research 

CATEGORY  MCK/C10/2022-2024 Provision of Consultancy for Formulation of Policy Documents 


